Balance Sheet/Income Tax return for last 2 (two) years. 

e. Affidavit & other statutory forms have to be submitted in prescribe format. 
All documents in original to be produced in due course of time as & when asked by the Tender/bid Inviting 
Authority. 

7. Earnest Money: 
For Sl. No.1, Rs.1,30,000/- (rupees one lakh thirty thousand) only to be deposited online through e-tender 
portal only by Net Banking / NEFT / RTGS as Initial Earnest Money (balance earnest money, if any, @ 2% of the 
quoted amount to be paid later). 

8. Date and Time Schedule : 
Sl. No. Particulars Date and Time